

**DE 10-195 PSNH Petition for Approval of Power Purchase Agreement
with Laidlaw Berlin BioPower, LLC
OCA Testimony Revisions
January 20, 2011**

ERRATA SHEET

The following changes have been made to Direct Prefiled Testimony of Kenneth E. Traum on behalf of the OCA:

1. Page 5, line 22 replaced “confidential” with “redacted”.
2. Page 5, line 23 replaced “Confidential” with “Redacted”.
3. Page 6, line 1, removed “<<BEGIN CONFIDENTIAL”.
4. Page 6, line 1, removed “END CONFIDENTIAL>>”.
5. Page 6, line 1, “\$18.45” is now on line 2.
6. Attachment KET – 4, footnote (4), replaced “confidential” with “redacted”.
7. Attachment KET – 7, replaced the original public version with the new public version from PSNH’s filing dated January 18, 2011, response Staff 1-12 in DE 10-257.